	Product Name: 
	aniline

	Product Code: 
	29214110
	Year:
	2013

	Total Import Volume: 
	
	Total Import Value($): 
	

	Total Export Volume:
	20,424,093
	Total Export Value($): 
	35,241,669

	Unit: 
	KG 
	
	


	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	Apr.
	May
	Jun.

	Import Volume
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Import Value($)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Export Volume
	1,508,047
	60,000
	2,649,782
	927,000
	3,488,036
	1,807,120

	Export Value($)
	2,589,251
	114,368
	4,718,462
	1,714,348
	6,183,806
	3,217,195

	
	Jul.
	Aug.
	Sep.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.

	Import Volume
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Import Value($)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Export Volume
	1,105,080
	2,947,308
	2,391,129
	432,320
	2,404,211
	704,060

	Export Value($)
	1,981,856
	4,931,353
	3,884,135
	781,380
	3,923,119
	1,202,396


자료 : 중국해관통계, 씨스켐닷컴(www.cischem.com)

